Health Monitoring
Utilizing health monitoring tools to monitor
and diagnose performance proactively
exacqVision X-Series
Powerful, Enterprise Server based NVR
Scalable
Configure from 64TB to 240TB, multiple
Operating Systems and camera licenses

IP08-**T-R2XW exacqVision X-Series 2U Rdnt IP NVR **TB RAID6 Windows OS with 8 IP Pro Lic
IP08-**T-R2XW-E exacqVision X-Series 2U Rdnt IP NVR **TB RAID6 Windows OS with 8 IP Ent Lic
Ordering Information
**Represents diffeernt storage capacity options, 1U 16TB to 64TB, 2U 72TB to 240TB
C2-00T-16SL exacqVision C-Series 16 stream live monitoring client 0TB workstation Linux Ubuntu 22.04
C2-00T-32SL exacqVision C-Series 32 stream live monitoring client 0TB workstation Linux Ubuntu 22.04
C2-01T-32SL exacqVision C-Series 32 stream live monitoring client 1TB workstation Linux Ubuntu 22.04
C2-00T-32SW exacqVision C-Series 32 stream live monitoring client 0TB workstation Windows 10 IoT Ent
C2-01T-32SW exacqVision C-Series 32 stream live monitoring client 1TB workstation Windows 10 IoT Ent
C-Series (client)
Exacq
5000-50200
External USB input/output module with 8 TTL inputs, 4 TTL outputs, 1 relay output, 1 RS-485. No external